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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bret Hagen             M30-39        1/53       17:47    5:43       17:46
2     Jason Revels           M20-29        1/26       18:16    5:53       18:15
3     Zeus Arreguin          M30-39        2/53       18:46    6:02       18:45
4     Heather Davel Langreck F30-39       1/139       19:27    6:15       19:25
5     Clay Griessmeyer       M40-49        1/44       19:31    6:17       19:29
6     Mike Weber             M30-39        3/53       20:31    6:36       20:29
7     Martin Leff            M20-29        2/26       20:52    6:41       20:45
8     Lennon Rodgers         M30-39        4/53       21:05    6:46       21:00
9     Timothy Hughes         M40-49        2/44       21:08    6:48       21:06
10    Carl Hoffman           M30-39        5/53       21:37    6:57       21:36
11    Teal Coil-Otto         F11-14        1/15       21:52    7:02       21:50
12    Kurt Pickar            M50-59        1/18       21:53    7:02       21:51
13    Julie Griessmeyer      F30-39       2/139       22:24    7:05       22:00
14    Ryan Flanagan          M40-49        3/44       22:05    7:06       22:02
15    Josh Cairney           M30-39        6/53       22:46    7:09       22:11
16    Collin Murphy          M20-29        3/26       22:32    7:12       22:23
17    Samantha Key           F20-29        1/64       22:27    7:13       22:24
18    Tracey Hulick          F40-49        1/94       22:40    7:13       22:25
19    Emily Drakas           F20-29        2/64       22:40    7:13       22:25
20    Darrin Paul            M40-49        4/44       22:34    7:14       22:28
21    Van Shields            M50-59        2/18       22:34    7:15       22:30
22    Jennifer Rivera Morale F30-39       3/139       22:33    7:15       22:30
23    Darnyl Klatt           M30-39        7/53       22:48    7:19       22:43
24    Peter Schmitz          M60-69        1/13       23:03    7:25       23:01
25    Andrea Schmidt         F30-39       4/139       23:21    7:26       23:04
26    Tim Becker             M60-69        2/13       23:13    7:28       23:11
27    Ben Siebers            M20-29        4/26       23:25    7:32       23:22
28    Kristin Stevenson      F30-39       5/139       23:36    7:34       23:29
29    Johanna Knauss         F11-14        2/15       23:36    7:35       23:31
30    Emma Olson             F20-29        3/64       23:45    7:35       23:32
31    Maddy Christopher      F11-14        3/15       23:34    7:35       23:32
32    Fiona Henderson        F40-49        2/94       23:50    7:35       23:33
33    Kelly Meyer            F30-39       6/139       23:58    7:43       23:58
34    Brody Stofflet         M11-14        1/12       24:51    7:47       24:10
35    Jesi Haak              F40-49        3/94       24:38    7:49       24:17
36    Chris Kalscheur        M40-49        5/44       24:41    7:51       24:23
37    Erica Butt             F30-39       7/139       24:43    7:53       24:27
38    Andrew Dotzour         M11-14        2/12       24:44    7:57       24:42
39    Michael Harrington     M50-59        3/18       25:15    7:58       24:43
40    Amy Garbe              F20-29        4/64       25:28    8:00       24:50
41    Michelle Schwarze      F30-39       8/139       25:02    8:01       24:55
42    Hope Yates             F30-39       9/139       25:02    8:02       24:55
43    Carter Giese           M11-14        3/12       25:09    8:03       25:00
44    Greg Remus             M40-49        6/44       25:13    8:05       25:04
45    Amanda Cairney         F30-39      10/139       25:44    8:06       25:08
46    Jeff Tuescher          M40-49        7/44       25:20    8:08       25:15
47    Adam Schuetz           M30-39        8/53       26:26    8:11       25:25
48    Easton Garbutt         M11-14        4/12       25:30    8:11       25:26
49    Lori Rott              F30-39      11/139       25:31    8:12       25:28
50    Kate Siebers           F20-29        5/64       25:47    8:14       25:32
51    Gabe Dietsche          M01-10         1/7       25:45    8:16       25:41
52    Tamara Foltz           F50-59        1/52       25:57    8:19       25:49
53    Katharine O'Brien      F30-39      12/139       26:28    8:20       25:54
54    Arockia Antonyraj Soos M30-39        9/53       26:08    8:23       26:02
55    Dave Meinzer           M40-49        8/44       26:35    8:24       26:05
56    Natalie Paasch         F30-39      13/139       26:30    8:25       26:07
57    Mike Klein             M20-29        5/26       26:19    8:25       26:08
58    Tim Leung              M40-49        9/44       26:33    8:27       26:13
59    Scott Horner           M30-39       10/53       26:39    8:27       26:14
60    Katie Horner           F30-39      14/139       26:39    8:27       26:14
61    Mike Mezera            M30-39       11/53       26:38    8:28       26:18
62    Mike Thatcher          M40-49       10/44       26:26    8:30       26:22
63    Carl Nelson            M20-29        6/26       26:58    8:30       26:22
64    Wiley Christie         M40-49       11/44       26:46    8:33       26:31
65    Carolyn Graboski-Bauer F20-29        6/64       26:35    8:33       26:32
66    Amanda Splan           F30-39      15/139       26:45    8:33       26:33
67    Thomas Hersey          M40-49       12/44       26:47    8:34       26:37
68    Jacalyn Licking        F40-49        4/94       27:01    8:36       26:43
69    Angela Schroeder       F30-39      16/139       27:20    8:38       26:47
70    Kay Gustrowsky         F30-39      17/139       27:01    8:38       26:49
71    Ann Brezenski          F40-49        5/94       27:03    8:40       26:55
72    Jolene Giese           F30-39      18/139       27:16    8:41       26:58
73    Lori Eberhardt         F40-49        6/94       27:10    8:41       26:59
74    Karissa Kolle          F20-29        7/64       27:39    8:41       26:59
75    Breanna Gosh           F20-29        8/64       27:34    8:45       27:11
76    Rowan Amundson         M01-10         2/7       27:24    8:47       27:17
77    Angela Hall            F50-59        2/52       27:37    8:49       27:24
78    Paul Hudson            M30-39       12/53       28:14    8:52       27:31
79    Rich Wilson            M40-49       13/44       28:05    8:52       27:33
80    Nelda Rupprecht        F50-59        3/52       28:09    8:53       27:34
81    Kristen Reader         F20-29        9/64       27:50    8:53       27:35
82    Loren Miller           M30-39       13/53       28:15    8:53       27:35
83    Shelby Schnell         F20-29       10/64       27:47    8:53       27:36
84    Alyssa Reuter          F20-29       11/64       27:41    8:54       27:38
85    Kyle Rohn              M11-14        5/12       27:43    8:54       27:39
86    Erin Schleicher        F30-39      19/139       28:02    8:55       27:40
87    Mary Beth Lynch        F60-69        1/22       27:53    8:57       27:47
88    Michael Lynn           M20-29        7/26       28:47    8:59       27:53
89    Daniel Beechler        M30-39       14/53       28:47    8:59       27:54
90    Tom Baker              M70-79        1/11       28:17    9:01       27:59
91    John Lamb              M60-69        3/13       29:03    9:02       28:03
92    Megan Diebold          F20-29       12/64       28:23    9:03       28:05
93    Aubrey Schreiber       F11-14        4/15       28:08    9:03       28:06
94    Ryan Amundson          M30-39       15/53       28:15    9:03       28:06
95    Claire Grunewald       F01-10         1/9       28:28    9:03       28:07
96    Joel Stone             M70-79        2/11       28:22    9:04       28:09
97    Laura Egnash           F40-49        7/94       28:21    9:04       28:10
98    Andy Tretow            M20-29        8/26       28:17    9:05       28:12
99    Jenny Christopher      F40-49        8/94       28:17    9:06       28:15
100   Anna Siferd            F30-39      20/139       28:48    9:06       28:17
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101   Suzie Neas             F50-59        4/52       28:32    9:07       28:18
102   Michelle Key           F40-49        9/94       28:39    9:07       28:18
103   Shawn Fernandez        M20-29        9/26       29:00    9:07       28:19
104   Sophie Lewandowski     F20-29       13/64       29:00    9:07       28:19
105   Josh Pope              M30-39       16/53       28:43    9:08       28:22
106   Patrick Mousseau       M50-59        4/18       28:34    9:09       28:25
107   Michael Riga           M20-29       10/26       28:44    9:10       28:27
108   Amanda Bowman          F30-39      21/139       29:09    9:10       28:29
109   Kristin Napora         F30-39      22/139       28:37    9:11       28:29
110   Vicki Gormley          F40-49       10/94       29:03    9:11       28:31
111   Matthew Ellis          M30-39       17/53       28:59    9:13       28:36
112   Gary Kobs              M60-69        4/13       29:04    9:13       28:37
113   Bill Thielmann         M60-69        5/13       28:48    9:13       28:38
114   Stephanie Hurt         F30-39      23/139       29:03    9:13       28:38
115   Paul Keyes             M50-59        5/18       28:50    9:13       28:38
116   Christopher McNulty    M20-29       11/26       29:03    9:13       28:38
117   Sarah Hart             F20-29       14/64       29:15    9:14       28:39
118   Meghan Reetz           F15-19         1/2       28:52    9:15       28:43
119   Sonnie Wilbert         M40-49       14/44       29:47    9:17       28:50
120   Carol Kuhn             F60-69        2/22       29:08    9:17       28:50
121   Olin Pfister           M11-14        6/12       28:55    9:17       28:50
122   Mallory Wedel          F30-39      24/139       29:03    9:18       28:53
123   Rachel Falsey          F20-29       15/64       29:18    9:19       28:54
124   Denise Hilleshiem      F40-49       11/94       29:28    9:19       28:55
125   Tara Arndt             F40-49       12/94       29:06    9:19       28:57
126   Cindy Grady            F40-49       13/94       29:05    9:20       28:58
127   Murali Jasti           M30-39       18/53       29:27    9:21       29:01
128   Stephen MacHotka       M40-49       15/44       29:09    9:21       29:01
129   Jeremy Van Maanen      M30-39       19/53       29:36    9:21       29:01
130   Collin MacHotka        M11-14        7/12       29:09    9:21       29:02
131   Andrea Kuhn            F40-49       14/94       29:07    9:22       29:04
132   Lori Severson          F30-39      25/139       29:07    9:22       29:04
133   Alison Margaret Hooper F30-39      26/139       29:55    9:22       29:04
134   Laura Stevens          F30-39      27/139       29:24    9:23       29:08
135   Jadon Scullion         M40-49       16/44       29:52    9:24       29:11
136   Melissa Carr           F40-49       15/94       29:21    9:24       29:12
137   Melvin Mendez          M20-29       12/26       29:20    9:26       29:16
138   Jenn Krebs             F30-39      28/139       30:39    9:26       29:17
139   Max Becker             M20-29       13/26       30:01    9:27       29:19
140   Lisa Misner            F30-39      29/139       29:43    9:27       29:20
141   Kayla Becker           F20-29       16/64       30:03    9:27       29:21
142   Michelle Zinck         F40-49       16/94       29:39    9:27       29:21
143   Dana Hellgren          F40-49       17/94       30:03    9:27       29:21
144   Rita Knauss            F40-49       18/94       29:29    9:28       29:24
145   Mary Anderson          F30-39      30/139       30:29    9:30       29:29
146   Phillip Quade          M50-59        6/18       30:12    9:30       29:30
147   Lisa Quade             F50-59        5/52       30:13    9:30       29:31
148   Sarah Verbanac         F30-39      31/139       29:48    9:32       29:37
149   Ashley Sonn            F30-39      32/139       29:44    9:33       29:39
150   Jenny Leduc            F40-49       19/94       29:52    9:33       29:41
151   Mixee Vang             F30-39      33/139       30:05    9:35       29:44
152   Ken Chang              M30-39       20/53       30:12    9:36       29:47
153   Leigh Cyrus            F30-39      34/139       30:12    9:36       29:48
154   Michael Spitz          M70-79        3/11       30:09    9:37       29:52
155   Amanda Dewitt          F20-29       17/64       30:46    9:37       29:52
156   Lyn McCaughtry         F40-49       20/94       30:03    9:39       29:57
157   Ali McCaughtry         F01-10         2/9       30:03    9:39       29:57
158   Holly Deschenes        F30-39      35/139       30:20    9:39       29:59
159   Kathy Peterson         F50-59        6/52       30:28    9:40       30:02
160   Megan Holman           F30-39      36/139       30:13    9:41       30:04
161   Brian Brown            M50-59        7/18       30:26    9:42       30:07
162   Jolena Neumann         F40-49       21/94       30:43    9:43       30:10
163   Renee Rutkowski        F30-39      37/139       30:27    9:44       30:13
164   Anita Cornell          F50-59        7/52       31:53    9:45       30:17
165   Bonnie Saari           F60-69        3/22       30:40    9:46       30:18
166   Angela Rieves          F30-39      38/139       30:40    9:46       30:19
167   John Kuhn              M60-69        6/13       31:07    9:47       30:22
168   Ryan Kuhn              M30-39       21/53       31:08    9:47       30:22
169   Karl Krug              M50-59        8/18       30:55    9:48       30:25
170   Katherine Nachbar      F20-29       18/64       30:35    9:49       30:28
171   Heath Tibbetts         M30-39       22/53       31:26    9:52       30:39
172   Ethan Menges           M20-29       14/26       31:27    9:52       30:39
173   Shannon Anderson       F30-39      39/139       31:53    9:53       30:43
174   Eric Loeffelholz       M40-49       17/44       31:04    9:54       30:44
175   Rena Wright            F30-39      40/139       31:33    9:54       30:45
176   Patrick Lang           M40-49       18/44       31:36    9:54       30:46
177   Alyssa Cleary          F20-29       19/64       31:19    9:56       30:49
178   Lindsey Makuski        F20-29       20/64       31:25    9:57       30:55
179   Ryan Celley            M30-39       23/53       31:23    9:58       30:57
180   Heidi Lubenow          F30-39      41/139       31:32    9:58       30:58
181   Sara Booth             F30-39      42/139       31:11    9:59       31:01
182   Hillary Johnson        F20-29       21/64       31:14   10:00       31:02
183   John McCall            M20-29       15/26       31:36   10:00       31:04
184   Lynne Schneeberger     F40-49       22/94       31:38   10:02       31:08
185   Amy Butters            F30-39      43/139       31:37   10:02       31:08
186   Debbie Johnson         F50-59        8/52       31:19   10:02       31:08
187   Tharsika Vimalesvaran  F20-29       22/64       31:44   10:02       31:08
188   Julia Thoe             F30-39      44/139       32:04   10:02       31:09
189   Cynthia Drew           F40-49       23/94       31:43   10:03       31:11
190   Michael Schmidt        M30-39       24/53       31:50   10:03       31:11
191   Kristin Schmidt        F30-39      45/139       31:50   10:03       31:12
192   Cathy Durkin           F40-49       24/94       31:25   10:03       31:14
193   Leigh Hermanson        F30-39      46/139       31:35   10:04       31:15
194   Stacy Marshall         F30-39      47/139       31:33   10:04       31:16
195   Carrie Young           F30-39      48/139       32:18   10:06       31:23
196   Heather Thorpe         F40-49       25/94       31:40   10:10       31:34
197   Jarek Petras           M20-29       16/26       32:14   10:10       31:34
198   Arlo Hollingshad       M20-29       17/26       32:13   10:10       31:36
199   Bari Loebman           F40-49       26/94       32:29   10:11       31:37
200   Jason Jackson          M30-39       25/53       32:32   10:12       31:41
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201   Kendra Jackson         F11-14        5/15       32:32   10:12       31:41
202   Bridget Gracner        F40-49       27/94       32:00   10:13       31:44
203   Christopher Mehls      M30-39       26/53       32:24   10:14       31:45
204   Gokulnath Krishnamoort M30-39       27/53       31:55   10:14       31:47
205   Brooke Penny           F30-39      49/139       32:32   10:16       31:52
206   Ann Lokken             F40-49       28/94       32:22   10:16       31:52
207   Esa Anzivino           F30-39      50/139       33:15   10:16       31:54
208   Steve Lawrence         M40-49       19/44       32:22   10:17       31:55
209   Emily Morehouse        F30-39      51/139       32:43   10:18       31:58
210   Elizabeth Vehige       F30-39      52/139       32:12   10:19       32:03
211   Karen Van Schoonhoven  F50-59        9/52       32:35   10:20       32:06
212   Kira Benz              F30-39      53/139       33:07   10:21       32:09
213   Tammy Renforth         F40-49       29/94       32:16   10:22       32:10
214   Bert Schaetz           M30-39       28/53       32:46   10:22       32:11
215   Gretchen Dietsche      F01-10         3/9       32:16   10:22       32:13
216   Charlie Ricker         M70-79        4/11       33:24   10:23       32:14
217   David Elsmo            M30-39       29/53       32:55   10:24       32:17
218   Brandy Olmsted         F30-39      54/139       32:58   10:24       32:19
219   Andrea Goede           F30-39      55/139       32:58   10:25       32:19
220   Brian Lokken           M40-49       20/44       32:55   10:26       32:25
221   Ellie Maier            F40-49       30/94       32:50   10:27       32:25
222   Patrick Gorski         M40-49       21/44       33:04   10:28       32:29
223   Jessica Hughes         F30-39      56/139       33:27   10:28       32:31
224   Tiffany Galbraith      F20-29       23/64       33:14   10:29       32:33
225   Mary Marcus            F50-59       10/52       33:08   10:29       32:34
226   Kathy Muhs             F50-59       11/52       33:03   10:31       32:39
227   Dominic Rott           M30-39       30/53       32:54   10:35       32:51
228   Eleanor Fink           F20-29       24/64       33:35   10:35       32:51
229   Tracy Loeffelholz      F40-49       31/94       33:12   10:35       32:52
230   Mary Nelson            F40-49       32/94       33:34   10:35       32:52
231   Katie Amato            F20-29       25/64       33:17   10:35       32:53
232   Thiney Vang-Elfers     F30-39      57/139       33:18   10:36       32:56
233   Caryn Thal             F30-39      58/139       33:27   10:37       32:58
234   Brian Thal             M40-49       22/44       33:27   10:37       32:58
235   Bev Larson             F50-59       12/52       33:35   10:40       33:08
236   Gayl Hamilton          F40-49       33/94       33:18   10:41       33:11
237   Christopher Alberts    M50-59        9/18       33:18   10:41       33:11
238   Tia Gibson             F30-39      59/139       33:31   10:43       33:16
239   Kelley Flury           F50-59       13/52       33:26   10:44       33:21
240   Julie Spencer          F30-39      60/139       33:41   10:46       33:25
241   Marie Mason            F30-39      61/139       33:53   10:46       33:25
242   Karen Frank            F60-69        4/22       33:42   10:46       33:26
243   Jodi Goldbeck          F40-49       34/94       33:44   10:46       33:27
244   Andrea Elsmo           F20-29       26/64       34:05   10:46       33:27
245   Megan Cunningham       F20-29       27/64       34:10   10:47       33:28
246   Ryanne Mobry           F30-39      62/139       34:34   10:47       33:28
247   Gary Stephens          M60-69        7/13       33:59   10:47       33:29
248   Mark Wilson            M50-59       10/18       34:23   10:49       33:34
249   Stephanie McCormick    F20-29       28/64       33:58   10:49       33:35
250   Brittany Sheldon       F20-29       29/64       34:17   10:49       33:35
251   Lila Charlesworth      F11-14        6/15       34:43   10:51       33:42
252   Scott Charlesworth     M60-69        8/13       34:44   10:51       33:43
253   Danny Watson           M20-29       18/26       34:22   10:52       33:46
254   Laura Hart             F20-29       30/64       34:22   10:52       33:46
255   Laura Larson           F40-49       35/94       34:10   10:53       33:48
256   Heather Ladwig         F30-39      63/139       34:28   10:54       33:52
257   Andrea Weihert         F30-39      64/139       34:28   10:54       33:52
258   Katie Hayden           F30-39      65/139       36:35   10:55       33:53
259   Valerie Wolff          F40-49       36/94       34:16   10:56       33:56
260   Rene Walters           M40-49       23/44       34:29   10:56       33:56
261   Thomas Kuehne          M50-59       11/18       34:26   10:56       33:58
262   Tracey Lencioni        F40-49       37/94       34:54   10:58       34:04
263   Chris Genda            F40-49       38/94       34:54   10:58       34:05
264   Heidi Jensen           F50-59       14/52       34:17   10:59       34:06
265   Alexandra Walters      F20-29       31/64       34:41   10:59       34:08
266   Niki Erickson          F30-39      66/139       35:23   11:01       34:14
267   Melissa Lease          F40-49       39/94       35:23   11:02       34:15
268   Sherri Gjermo          F50-59       15/52       34:15   11:02       34:15
269   Christal Campbell      F40-49       40/94       34:35   11:03       34:18
270   Siva Gorrepati         M20-29       19/26       35:20   11:03       34:19
271   Mappy Quintero         F40-49       41/94       34:43   11:04       34:21
272   Amy Leitch             F20-29       32/64       34:33   11:04       34:21
273   Katie Satinsky         F20-29       33/64       34:33   11:04       34:22
274   Jessica Ives           F40-49       42/94       35:22   11:05       34:26
275   Stephanie Erickson     F30-39      67/139       34:41   11:06       34:27
276   Richard Daly           M70-79        5/11       34:44   11:06       34:28
277   Brad Hartwig           M40-49       24/44       34:53   11:07       34:30
278   Anthony Houlahan       M20-29       20/26       35:49   11:07       34:33
279   Isaac Gormley          M11-14        8/12       35:04   11:08       34:33
280   Kristin Houlahan       F20-29       34/64       35:50   11:08       34:33
281   Katelyn Leung          F20-29       35/64       35:02   11:10       34:42
282   Thomas Blunk           M40-49       25/44       35:15   11:11       34:43
283   Steve Chavez           M40-49       26/44       35:24   11:12       34:47
284   Sarah Campbell         F20-29       36/64       35:16   11:13       34:51
285   Shari Filsinger        F50-59       16/52       35:17   11:14       34:52
286   Brian Klemke           M50-59       12/18       34:58   11:14       34:53
287   Julie Huber            F50-59       17/52       35:50   11:14       34:55
288   Megan Farley           F40-49       43/94       35:32   11:16       35:00
289   Allison Giese          F01-10         4/9       35:19   11:17       35:02
290   Craig Raymond          M40-49       27/44       35:23   11:18       35:04
291   Valerie Peck           F30-39      68/139       35:38   11:20       35:10
292   Holly Breidel          F40-49       44/94       35:46   11:22       35:18
293   Krista Loye            F30-39      69/139       35:47   11:22       35:18
294   Jerad Pearson          M40-49       28/44       35:39   11:23       35:20
295   Michelle Lammers       F50-59       18/52       35:49   11:24       35:25
296   Arlene Kennedy         F30-39      70/139       35:41   11:24       35:25
297   Sheila Wolff           F40-49       45/94       35:57   11:24       35:25
298   Chelsea Hustad         F30-39      71/139       35:42   11:25       35:26
299   Rebecca Phelps         F30-39      72/139       36:45   11:25       35:27
300   Faith Williams         F50-59       19/52       35:51   11:26       35:31
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301   Jody Belling           F50-59       20/52       35:51   11:26       35:32
302   Brittany Daley         F20-29       37/64       35:46   11:29       35:39
303   Adrianna Crawford      F30-39      73/139       36:30   11:29       35:39
304   James Crawford         M30-39       31/53       36:31   11:29       35:40
305   Lauren Branstner       F20-29       38/64       36:31   11:29       35:40
306   Brock Wendt            M01-10         3/7       36:05   11:30       35:42
307   Amy Peterson           F20-29       39/64       36:17   11:32       35:49
308   Elizabeth Jennings     F20-29       40/64       36:29   11:32       35:50
309   Kristin Marrese        F20-29       41/64       36:24   11:33       35:51
310   Jessica Kuhn           F30-39      74/139       36:44   11:35       35:57
311   Steve Zimmerman        M60-69        9/13       36:44   11:35       35:57
312   Emily Lokken           F11-14        7/15       36:29   11:35       35:57
313   Jane Findlater         F50-59       21/52       36:10   11:35       36:00
314   Kelly Anklam           F40-49       46/94       36:25   11:36       36:01
315   Amanda Wycklendt       F30-39      75/139       36:51   11:37       36:04
316   Matt Wycklendt         M30-39       32/53       36:51   11:37       36:04
317   Piper Bacskai          F40-49       47/94       36:28   11:39       36:12
318   Linda Argus            F50-59       22/52       36:44   11:40       36:14
319   Ben Stein              M30-39       33/53       37:25   11:41       36:16
320   Adam Miller            M30-39       34/53       37:26   11:41       36:16
321   Amanda Stein           F30-39      76/139       37:30   11:42       36:20
322   Lindsey Miller         F30-39      77/139       37:36   11:45       36:28
323   Matthew Allen          M30-39       35/53       37:48   11:45       36:29
324   Evan Gormley           M01-10         4/7       37:00   11:45       36:29
325   Stephanie Forseth      F40-49       48/94       37:48   11:45       36:29
326   Stacy Kreul            F30-39      78/139       37:47   11:45       36:29
327   Stephanie Kleinheinz   F40-49       49/94       36:43   11:45       36:30
328   Michael Kleinheinz     M40-49       29/44       36:43   11:45       36:31
329   Trevor Franklin        M20-29       21/26       36:31   11:45       36:31
330   Jon Lambert            M40-49       30/44       37:35   11:47       36:34
331   Sandra Whitney         F50-59       23/52       36:49   11:47       36:35
332   David Elfers           M30-39       36/53       36:58   11:47       36:36
333   Diane Schmidt          F50-59       24/52       37:14   11:47       36:36
334   Wendy Hou              F20-29       42/64       37:43   11:48       36:39
335   Sarah Griego           F30-39      79/139       37:22   11:48       36:39
336   Samantha Trinidad      F30-39      80/139       37:43   11:48       36:40
337   Amanda Lee             F30-39      81/139       37:06   11:49       36:41
338   Sadie Olson            F40-49       50/94       37:58   11:51       36:49
339   Kristin Ojaniemi       F30-39      82/139       37:46   11:51       36:49
340   Erica McCool           F30-39      83/139       37:20   11:53       36:55
341   Traci Menzel           F40-49       51/94       37:28   11:53       36:55
342   Jeremy Kofoot          M30-39       37/53       37:31   11:54       36:56
343   Nikolaus Mobry         M30-39       38/53       38:02   11:54       36:57
344   Peg Benner             F50-59       25/52       37:39   11:54       36:59
345   Sara Fuchs             F40-49       52/94       37:32   11:55       36:59
346   Gary Goplen            M60-69       10/13       38:21   11:57       37:08
347   Raeann Gray            F50-59       26/52       37:22   11:58       37:10
348   Deepalakshmi Sampath   F30-39      84/139       37:18   11:58       37:11
349   Jen Foster             F40-49       53/94       37:47   12:03       37:26
350   Stacy Helsher          F30-39      85/139       38:16   12:06       37:33
351   David Miller           M40-49       31/44       38:33   12:06       37:34
352   Aaron Bittner          M40-49       32/44       37:46   12:07       37:36
353   Rachael Bittner        F30-39      86/139       37:46   12:07       37:36
354   David Little           M50-59       13/18       38:22   12:07       37:37
355   Amy Rohn               F40-49       54/94       37:58   12:07       37:38
356   Cahlee Denny           F20-29       43/64       38:40   12:09       37:43
357   Sierra Leek            F20-29       44/64       39:08   12:11       37:49
358   Crystal Pearson        F30-39      87/139       38:09   12:11       37:50
359   Melissa Riddle         F20-29       45/64       39:02   12:11       37:51
360   David Paster           M40-49       33/44       37:56   12:12       37:52
361   Luiza Paster           F30-39      88/139       37:56   12:12       37:52
362   Dirk Scheerenberg      M60-69       11/13       37:58   12:12       37:52
363   Zorba Paster           M70-79        6/11       37:57   12:12       37:53
364   John Schwenn           M70-79        7/11       39:12   12:12       37:54
365   Janet Wrend-Cleary     F50-59       27/52       38:25   12:13       37:55
366   Jolee Dukat            F30-39      89/139       38:56   12:14       37:58
367   Kathy Bettis           F60-69        5/22       38:37   12:16       38:06
368   Kavin Jayakumar Kaliya M01-10         5/7       38:27   12:18       38:13
369   Jayakumar Kaliyappan   M30-39       39/53       38:27   12:19       38:14
370   Karen Felder           F30-39      90/139       38:51   12:22       38:25
371   Linda Bradley          F60-69        6/22       39:01   12:23       38:29
372   Luann Peterson         F50-59       28/52       38:58   12:24       38:29
373   Rita Falsey            F50-59       29/52       38:54   12:24       38:30
374   Stefanie Parker        F30-39      91/139       39:27   12:26       38:36
375   Anto Pravin John Bosco M30-39       40/53       38:49   12:27       38:41
376   Josh Strzelecki        M30-39       41/53       39:12   12:30       38:50
377   Rachel Strzelecki      F20-29       46/64       39:12   12:30       38:51
378   Jeanne Pluemer         F40-49       55/94       39:53   12:31       38:52
379   Raigan Grane           F30-39      92/139       39:32   12:31       38:52
380   Keegan Kofoot          F30-39      93/139       39:35   12:34       39:00
381   Andrea Cox             F40-49       56/94       39:20   12:35       39:05
382   Raymond Temeyer        M30-39       42/53       39:46   12:35       39:05
383   Lauren Usher           F30-39      94/139       39:46   12:35       39:06
384   Melissa Deer           F40-49       57/94       39:40   12:36       39:07
385   Lindsay Nigh           F20-29       47/64       39:15   12:36       39:07
386   Andrew Burek           M20-29       22/26       39:18   12:36       39:08
387   Elizabeth Cavell       F30-39      95/139       40:36   12:38       39:14
388   Sara Molander          F30-39      96/139       39:30   12:38       39:14
389   Samantha Stegura       F20-29       48/64       39:47   12:38       39:14
390   Kenny Cheng            M20-29       23/26       39:25   12:39       39:16
391   Anne Murphy-Lom        F40-49       58/94       39:59   12:39       39:18
392   Meg Hoffmann           F50-59       30/52       40:16   12:41       39:22
393   Laura Lade             F50-59       31/52       39:34   12:41       39:22
394   Teresa Hall            F40-49       59/94       39:44   12:43       39:31
395   MacKenzie Buchanan     F30-39      97/139       39:45   12:44       39:32
396   Christine Congdon      F40-49       60/94       40:15   12:46       39:39
397   Laurie Green           F40-49       61/94       41:01   12:47       39:41
398   Angela Jannisch        F30-39      98/139       41:07   12:49       39:47
399   Deb Skubal             F60-69        7/22       40:28   12:50       39:52
400   Karen Gill             F40-49       62/94       41:12   12:50       39:52
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401   Iris Hill              F30-39      99/139       40:38   12:52       39:58
402   Michael Hill           M30-39       43/53       40:38   12:52       39:58
403   Eric Sherven           M30-39       44/53       40:47   12:53       40:00
404   Amberlee Ohlsen-Sherve F40-49       63/94       40:47   12:53       40:01
405   Rebecca Hannon         F30-39     100/139       41:02   12:55       40:07
406   Jaylene Zenke          F50-59       32/52       40:14   12:55       40:08
407   Larry Bierke           M40-49       34/44       41:02   12:56       40:09
408   Katelyn Stanton        F20-29       49/64       40:46   12:57       40:12
409   Michael Mliner         M30-39       45/53       41:37   13:00       40:21
410   Amy Mliner             F30-39     101/139       41:37   13:00       40:21
411   Emma Patton            F20-29       50/64       40:47   13:00       40:21
412   Dave Hammer            M60-69       12/13       41:37   13:00       40:22
413   Jude Running           F70-79         1/3       41:25   13:03       40:31
414   Audrey Hepp            F20-29       51/64       40:45   13:04       40:35
415   Amy Bluma              F20-29       52/64       40:45   13:04       40:36
416   Karen Stade            F50-59       33/52       40:57   13:05       40:37
417   Sarah Curley           F40-49       64/94       41:40   13:11       40:57
418   Donny Duncan           M40-49       35/44       42:03   13:11       40:57
419   Daniel Schmitt         M30-39       46/53       42:03   13:12       40:58
420   Adam Marshall          M20-29       24/26       41:28   13:13       41:01
421   Sarah Marshall         F20-29       53/64       41:29   13:13       41:02
422   Brooke Marshall        F20-29       54/64       41:28   13:13       41:02
423   Angie Mullis           F30-39     102/139       42:16   13:15       41:09
424   Kim Nansel             F50-59       34/52       42:16   13:15       41:09
425   Sophie Lee             F30-39     103/139       41:49   13:20       41:26
426   Julie Thao             F30-39     104/139       41:49   13:21       41:26
427   Nam Xiong              F30-39     105/139       42:01   13:26       41:42
428   Stacey Palermo         F30-39     106/139       42:19   13:26       41:42
429   Julie Krebs            F60-69        8/22       42:30   13:28       41:49
430   Stan Stofflet          M70-79        8/11       42:31   13:28       41:49
431   Melissa Veselka        F40-49       65/94       42:05   13:32       42:00
432   Cindy Jaggi            F60-69        9/22       42:17   13:32       42:02
433   Eric Morehouse         M30-39       47/53       42:51   13:34       42:07
434   Betsy Francoeur        F30-39     107/139       43:21   13:34       42:08
435   Carrie Lindell         F50-59       35/52       42:35   13:34       42:09
436   Susan Henning          F50-59       36/52       42:35   13:34       42:09
437   Kelli Harvey           F40-49       66/94       42:44   13:35       42:11
438   Christine Bleke        F30-39     108/139       43:24   13:35       42:11
439   Cassidy Meinzer        F11-14        8/15       42:43   13:36       42:13
440   Taylor Dampier         F01-10         5/9       42:27   13:36       42:14
441   Mikayla Dampier        F11-14        9/15       42:28   13:36       42:15
442   Madyson Seitz          F11-14       10/15       42:39   13:40       42:26
443   Cindy Armour           F50-59       37/52       43:22   13:40       42:27
444   Eileen Sabroff         F50-59       38/52       42:33   13:40       42:28
445   Meenakshi Sirangagound F30-39     109/139       42:46   13:44       42:38
446   Charlie Marcotte       F50-59       39/52       43:12   13:44       42:39
447   Ron Behlendorf         M70-79        9/11       43:08   13:44       42:39
448   Heidi Brown            F30-39     110/139       44:02   13:46       42:46
449   Tianna Nordeng         F20-29       55/64       43:45   13:49       42:55
450   Angie Grim             F40-49       67/94       42:59   13:51       42:59
451   Zach Meredith          M30-39       48/53       43:53   13:59       43:26
452   Terren Fry             F30-39     111/139       44:34   14:02       43:34
453   Jessi Kempfer          F30-39     112/139       44:13   14:03       43:39
454   Maureen Alley          F30-39     113/139       44:07   14:04       43:40
455   Lauren Kelso           F20-29       56/64       45:09   14:08       43:53
456   Courtney Kelsch        F20-29       57/64       45:09   14:08       43:53
457   Erin Hinze             F30-39     114/139       44:32   14:09       43:57
458   Barbara Bowman         F60-69       10/22       44:32   14:09       43:57
459   Cesar Ramirez          M30-39       49/53       44:43   14:18       44:26
460   Heather Fisher         F30-39     115/139       44:44   14:19       44:27
461   Ann Thielmann          F30-39     116/139       44:44   14:20       44:29
462   Anahi Mosquera         F15-19         2/2       45:32   14:24       44:45
463   Amanda Rasmussen       F30-39     117/139       45:46   14:27       44:52
464   Andrea Trungale        F20-29       58/64       45:23   14:27       44:53
465   Scott Aldrich          M40-49       36/44       45:21   14:33       45:11
466   Carter Aldrich         M11-14        9/12       45:21   14:33       45:12
467   Taylor Faust           F11-14       11/15       45:32   14:33       45:13
468   Nikole Bolha           F11-14       12/15       45:32   14:33       45:13
469   Joanne Duffy           F60-69       11/22       46:14   14:34       45:14
470   Andy Nansel            M40-49       37/44       46:30   14:37       45:22
471   Shiny Xavier           F30-39     118/139       45:42   14:40       45:34
472   Michelle Bostwick      F30-39     119/139       45:51   14:44       45:44
473   Steve Schwerbel        M30-39       50/53       46:27   14:47       45:55
474   Brian Hillson          M40-49       38/44       47:23   14:52       46:09
475   Paul Romine            M30-39       51/53       47:31   14:56       46:24
476   Evelyn Romine          F01-10         6/9       47:30   14:57       46:25
477   Grace Romine           F01-10         7/9       47:30   14:57       46:25
478   Lara Romine            F30-39     120/139       47:35   14:58       46:29
479   Mandi Hildebrandt Mirk F30-39     121/139       47:42   14:58       46:30
480   Leora Mirkin           F20-29       59/64       47:42   14:58       46:30
481   Darla Schack           F40-49       68/94       47:42   15:07       46:58
482   Kerry Herro            F40-49       69/94       48:17   15:09       47:04
483   John Hahn              M50-59       14/18       48:30   15:13       47:17
484   Sandy Stanton          F50-59       40/52       47:53   15:14       47:20
485   Diane Nichols          F50-59       41/52       48:17   15:19       47:33
486   Kahlan Delconte        F11-14       13/15       47:52   15:23       47:45
487   Renee Ross             F40-49       70/94       49:05   15:25       47:53
488   Melissa Delconte       F40-49       71/94       48:00   15:25       47:53
489   Mary Drifke            F60-69       12/22       49:05   15:25       47:53
490   Julie Adriansjach      F40-49       72/94       48:27   15:29       48:06
491   Michelle Goerks        F40-49       73/94       49:02   15:34       48:22
492   Sarah Kuba             F30-39     122/139       48:44   15:36       48:27
493   Micky Kuba             F60-69       13/22       48:44   15:36       48:27
494   Ava Miller             F01-10         8/9       49:14   15:37       48:30
495   Michael Delconte       M40-49       39/44       48:38   15:37       48:31
496   Carolyn Becker         F30-39     123/139       48:46   15:38       48:33
497   Darrell Petska         M60-69       13/13       48:47   15:38       48:33
498   Stephanie Petska       F60-69       14/22       48:46   15:38       48:33
499   Sarah Aiello           F30-39     124/139       50:04   15:53       49:19
500   Robyn Noble            F40-49       74/94       51:01   16:09       50:09
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501   Chelsie Flickinger     F30-39     125/139       51:09   16:09       50:11
502   Timothy Porter         M40-49       40/44       50:38   16:12       50:19
503   Kaleigh Waldmann       F20-29       60/64       50:58   16:13       50:21
504   Bobby Schack           M50-59       15/18       51:15   16:16       50:30
505   Tracy Herwig           F40-49       75/94       50:54   16:18       50:39
506   Brooke Coens           F30-39     126/139       50:54   16:19       50:39
507   Misty Swift            F40-49       76/94       51:11   16:20       50:43
508   Theresa Kuhn           F30-39     127/139       52:20   16:24       50:56
509   Jackie Zimmerman       F60-69       15/22       52:20   16:24       50:56
510   Sue Soldner            F60-69       16/22       51:51   16:25       50:59
511   Lydia Turner           F20-29       61/64       51:45   16:29       51:11
512   Swapna Sripakalapati   F30-39     128/139       52:04   16:41       51:48
513   Sanjana Kosuri         F11-14       14/15       52:05   16:41       51:49
514   Demetrius Walker Sr    M30-39       52/53       52:20   16:42       51:53
515   Michelle Welch         F40-49       77/94       53:40   16:44       51:58
516   Lydia Khan             F40-49       78/94       53:41   16:44       51:58
517   Jackie Guthrie         F40-49       79/94       53:33   16:51       52:21
518   Joel Halverson         M40-49       41/44       53:33   16:51       52:21
519   Flora Sjachrani        F11-14       15/15       52:59   16:57       52:38
520   Katie Kammer           F30-39     129/139       53:52   16:58       52:42
521   Brandee Cramer         F30-39     130/139       53:52   16:58       52:43
522   Riann Adriansjach      M11-14       10/12       53:07   16:59       52:44
523   Carron Lohr            F40-49       80/94       53:43   17:05       53:04
524   Lisa Bart              F50-59       42/52       53:44   17:05       53:05
525   Karin McMullen         F40-49       81/94       54:45   17:07       53:09
526   Veronica Lawrence      F40-49       82/94       53:56   17:07       53:09
527   Suellen Adams          F60-69       17/22       54:29   17:09       53:16
528   Josie Greve            F30-39     131/139       53:30   17:09       53:16
529   Vana Steffen           F60-69       18/22       53:37   17:10       53:19
530   Kyle Goeden            M01-10         6/7       53:40   17:14       53:32
531   Ingrid Swift           F30-39     132/139       54:40   17:19       53:46
532   Bryan Case             M20-29       25/26       54:42   17:20       53:49
533   Anna Schloesser        F30-39     133/139       54:43   17:20       53:50
534   Jane Nixon             F50-59       43/52       55:06   17:33       54:29
535   Billy Nixon            M50-59       16/18       55:06   17:33       54:29
536   Lynn Weinberger        F40-49       83/94       55:54   17:36       54:39
537   Pat Reuter             F50-59       44/52       55:04   17:43       55:01
538   Catherine Asuncion     F30-39     134/139       56:25   17:45       55:09
539   Johan Caleb Menchate   M01-10         7/7       56:25   17:45       55:09
540   Carmen Carvajal        F40-49       84/94       56:14   17:51       55:26
541   Anne Johnson           F50-59       45/52       56:26   17:53       55:33
542   Michelle White         F20-29       62/64       56:27   17:54       55:34
543   Joven Menchate         M30-39       53/53       56:52   17:54       55:36
544   Colette Harbort        F50-59       46/52       57:28   18:10       56:25
545   Katie Kayser           F20-29       63/64       57:21   18:10       56:27
546   Cheryl Awtrey          F50-59       47/52       58:13   18:38       57:54
547   Pamela McCarty         F50-59       48/52       58:13   18:38       57:54
548   Becky Hildebrandt      F40-49       85/94       58:13   18:39       57:55
549   Erin Johnson           F40-49       86/94       59:01   18:40       57:58
550   Cynthia Wilson         F50-59       49/52       59:02   18:40       57:59
551   Patti Muccio           F50-59       50/52       59:02   18:40       57:59
552   Gary Weber             M40-49       42/44       59:36   18:47       58:20
553   Shaun Schaalma         M40-49       43/44       59:37   18:47       58:21
554   Lorie Schaalma         F40-49       87/94       59:38   18:47       58:22
555   Jason Hill             M40-49       44/44       59:42   18:49       58:28
556   Christina Martinson    F01-10         9/9     1:00:03   18:55       58:44
557   Chris Martinson        M50-59       17/18     1:00:04   18:55       58:44
558   Sara Martinson         F40-49       88/94     1:00:03   18:55       58:45
559   Andrea Zarosley        F30-39     135/139       59:37   18:55       58:47
560   Bob Newcomb            M70-79       10/11     1:00:04   18:59       58:58
561   Linda Lenzen           F70-79         2/3     1:00:06   19:00       59:01
562   Chris Newcomb          F70-79         3/3     1:00:06   19:00       59:01
563   Hasanah Sjachrani      F60-69       19/22     1:00:00   19:12       59:39
564   Sage Foster            M11-14       11/12     1:00:06   19:14       59:44
565   Grace Wahba            F80-99         1/1       59:58   19:16       59:51
566   Zoe Castellano         F20-29       64/64     1:01:14   19:19     1:00:01
567   Mitch McNanna          M20-29       26/26     1:01:14   19:20     1:00:01
568   Ana Hooker             F50-59       51/52     1:01:42   19:30     1:00:34
569   Calvin Gotzion         M11-14       12/12     1:02:42   19:45     1:01:21
570   Kimberly Gotzion       F40-49       89/94     1:02:42   19:45     1:01:22
571   Julie Hyland           F40-49       90/94     1:02:34   19:58     1:02:02
572   Kim Hill               F40-49       91/94     1:02:34   19:59     1:02:03
573   Brook Oathout          F30-39     136/139     1:03:04   20:01     1:02:11
574   Abbey Soldner          F30-39     137/139     1:03:04   20:01     1:02:11
575   Crystal Delwiche       F40-49       92/94     1:03:22   20:05     1:02:23
576   Janel Hoefer           F40-49       93/94     1:03:21   20:05     1:02:23
577   Joanne Miller          F60-69       20/22     1:04:09   20:19     1:03:07
578   Beth Kernan            F30-39     138/139     1:08:37   21:46     1:07:37
579   Linda Kruchten         F60-69       21/22     1:08:51   21:51     1:07:51
580   Kevin Cronin           M50-59       18/18     1:09:36   22:08     1:08:46
581   Amy Yocum              F50-59       52/52     1:09:36   22:08     1:08:46
582   John Schultz           M70-79       11/11     1:09:35   22:10     1:08:50
583   Rena Hoerth            F60-69       22/22     1:15:04   23:48     1:13:57
584   Joelyne Hoerth         F40-49       94/94     1:15:04   23:48     1:13:57
585   Laura Steigerwald      F30-39     139/139     1:14:37   23:59     1:14:28
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